AR Log #3
Name_____________________  Per_________

Focus:  Prepositional phrases and Adjectives (in MLA citation)
Using MLA citation, copy a sentence from your book that has Prepositions and Adjectives

Prepositional Phrases always have an object:
Fall 2018
· over the hill
· like a boss
· before 5 p.m.
· between you and me
· after sundown
· of America
· with my mom
· at 9 a.m.
· from my sister
· into the lake
· during summer
· up a tree 
· around the block
· down a hill
· to the store
· for the party
· on my bike
· by the sea
· in a car
· through the wood
· around the bend

Adjectives describe nouns, such as color, origin, material, numbers, and general descriptions.  
· beautiful oceans
· blue waves
· five dogs
· asian food
· new fabric
· tiny seashells

Example:  Prepositional Phrase - Sue described, “We went down the street” (43).
	Tue, Nov 6           Book Title__________________________                 

	

	Wed, Nov 7               Book Title__________________________                    

	



Underline the prepositional phrases in a quote. Include MLA citation and introductions.
	Thurs, Nov 8             Book Title__________________________                  

	

	Fri, Nov 9          Book Title__________________________        

	



Underline the prepositional phrases in a quote. Include MLA citation and introductions.
	Mon, Nov 12            Book Title__________________________             

	

	Tue, Nov 13              Book Title__________________________                    

	

	Wed, Nov 14           Book Title__________________________                   

	



Underline the adjectives and its noun in a quote.  Include MLA citation and introductions.
	Thurs Nov 15        Book Title__________________________                    

	


	Fri, Nov 16       Book Title__________________________                

	


	Mon, Nov 26  Book Title______________________________

	




